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FrEFmSH:

Specific Feature/Caracteristica Especifica/ ¥ 20410 :

2 3/8"
(60 mm) 2 3/8"

21/2"
(63 mm)

515/16"
(150 mm)

Mounting template specifications
Montaje plantilla especificacion
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21/2" (63 mm)
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see what Delta can do”
ACCESSORIES

B Corner caddy

B Cesto del rincon

B AEREE

Standard Specification:

e Mounting hardware included with product
e Hole size $3/16" (5mm)

Especificacion Estandar:

e Productos con accesorios de instalacion
e Tamario de Agujero $3/16" (5mm)
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